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TRAFIEK 2020
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - FEBRUARY 2020
					   
01.	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGGP - EHBK	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LOWI - LSZR	 (5)
02.	 CS-DXY	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LFMN - LFBD	 (3)
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 EHEH - LKMH	 (3)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LSGS - EHRD	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFLJ - EBCI	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBCI - EBMW	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHRD - EGCC	
03.	 CN-RBS	 Hawker 900XP	 Tafarayt Jet	 GMMN - EDDB	 (4)
	 D-ETER	 Cirrus SR.22T	 MT Group	 EPPO - LFPN	 (5)
	 D-IPCH	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Peter Cremer Holding	 EDDH-EDDG-EDDH	
	 F-HSFJ	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 SFJ Aviation	 LFPB - LFPB	
	 OO-LPL	 Agusta-Bell 47G	 P.Kuypers	 EBLE - EBZW	  
	 PH-MLR	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 PH-SVP	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 H-..	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBL	
	 H-..	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBL - EBBE	
04.	 CS-DXY	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EDLP - LFPG	 (5)
	 CS-PHJ	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Netjets	 LFBD - LSGG	
05.	 CS-DXJ	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LEPA - EDMO	
	 CS-LTM	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LSZH - LIRZ	  
	 D-ELWW	 Piper PA-28-140 Cherokee	 Ghent Aviation	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OK-HAR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Aeropartner	 LKPR - GMMX	  
	 OO-DCB	 Aquila AT-01	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	  
	 OY-CRJ	 Canadair CRJ.200LR	 Copenhagen Air Taxi	 EHAM - EFKT	  
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LSZR - LOWI	 (8)
	 PH-MLR	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 PH-MLS	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 PH-MLU	 TB-10GT Tobago	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 PH-SRN	 Piper PA-28-151 Warrior	 F.van Manen	 EBLE - EBLE	 (21)
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD - EHRD	
06.	 57-BUN	 Tecnam P.2004	 Abrigo	 dep to EDRB	
	 G-LUBB	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Surrey Heli Charters Llp	 EGLK - EGTD	 (7)
	 LX-PCA	 Pilatus PC-24	 Jetfly Aviation 	 ELLX - LSGS	  
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	 (15)
	 N310PP	 Cirrus SR.22	 Expediac	 LFQQ - LFCS	 (7)
	 N9912H	 Boeing B75N1 Stearman	 H.Nordsiek	 EHSE - EHSE	
	 OK-HAR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Aeropartner	 GMMX - LKPR	  
	 OO-DSA	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 De Smet	 EBNM - EBNM	 (14)
	 OO-LVT	 Mooney M.20J	 Limburgse Vleugels	 EBZW - EDDW	
	 OO-NZC	 Cessna 172S	 Noordzee Vliegclub	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-PEF	 Grumman AA.5B Tiger	 M.Henry	 EBNM - EBNM	
	 OO-PHI	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Powerfever bvba	 EDDW - 	
	 PH-PXE	 Eurocopter EC.135P2+	 Politie	 EHAM - EHMZ	
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 H-29	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
07.	 D-EBDS	 Diamond DA.40-180	 S.de Jaeghere	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 D-EKCI	 Job 15-180/2	 K.Mellebeek	 EBZZ - EBLE	
	 D-ETPM	 PA-28-161 Cadet	 THH Huinink bv	 EHMZ - EHMZ	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 N183TY	 Robinson R.44	 Schuybroek Aviation	 EBKT - EHRD	  
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	 (14)
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKMH-LFRS-LKMH	
	 OO-EVH	 Cessna 172S	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 PH-CUB	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 nn	 EHMZ - EHRD	  
	 PH-DKH	 Cessna 172P	 De Kempen	 EHBD - EHBD	
	 PH-KFB	 Diamond DA.42NG	 KLS	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 ST-42	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBLE	
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	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
08.	 LX-JFB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LSGS - EGBB	 (11)
	 OO-CRZ	 Piper PA-38-112 Tomahawk	 Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw	 EBTN - EBTN	
	 OO-PMB	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw	 EBTN - EBTN	 (29)
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LOWI - LOWI	 (12)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGNH - EBKT	 (10)
	 ES-KLT	 Piaggio P-180	 KLT Air Os	 LSZA - LSZA	  
10.	 9H-LEO	 Cessna 550 Citation II	 PHS Aviation	 LEST - ELLX	 (13)
11.	 F-HGPE	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Pan Europeene Air Service	 LPPR - LFPB	
	 F-HVYC	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Lyreco AS	 LSGG - LFAV	  
	 N67JK	 Cessna P.210N Silver Eagle	 DMW Aviation Inc	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 EDDL - LKMH	
	 OO-OMG	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 VC Wings bvba	 EBUL - EBUL	
12.	 F-GCGA	 Beech C90	 Aelia Assurances	 LFLP - EBCI	
	 F-HSFJ	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 SFJ Aviation	 LFMN - EGKB	 (13)
	 LX-JFE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LSGL - EGLD	 (14)
	 OE-FUX	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Vienna Jet	 EDDM - EDDM	 (13)
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LKMH - EGKB	
	 OK-FLT	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Illes Logistics Zrt	 LHBP - LHBP	  
	 OO-CQD	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Alfako	 EBKT - EBST	
	 OO-OMG	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 VC Wings bvba	 EBKT-EBZW-EBKT	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 PH-DWS	 Embraer EMB.135LR	 ACE/JetNetherlands bv	 LOWI - LFJL	 (15)
	 SE-RFH	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 European Flight Systems	 EGLF - EGLF	
13.	 CS-LTG	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LIRZ - LSZB	 (14)
	 D-IOVP	 Piper PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 Heli Flight	 EDDM - EDRY	
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LSGK	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - EDDS	
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 EHEH - LSGS	
	 H-..	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	  
14.	 EC-GXJ	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 EBOS - LJLJ	 (17)
	 F-HGPE	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Pan Europeene Air Service	 LFPB - LSZA	
	 LX-FLG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LFTZ - LSGS	  
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EBKT - EGTF	
	 N183TY	 Robinson R.44	 Schuybroek Aviation	 EHRD - EHRD	  
	 N67JK	 Cessna P.210N Silver Eagle	 DMW Aviation Inc	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OK-JRT	 Cessna 680 Sovereign +	 Travel Service	 LFPB - EGKB	
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKMH - LKMH	
	 OO-ADC	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-JOY	 AT-6D Texan	 Stichting Veranneman	 EBKT - EBKT	  
	 OO-PEF	 Grumman AA.5B Tiger	 M.Henry	 EBNM - EBNM	
	 OY-MLS	 Vulcanair P-68C	 Bio Flight	 EKRK - EHGG	 (7/3)
	 PH-ESB	 TB-10GT Tobago	 Martinair Lelystad	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 PH-MLU	 TB-10GT Tobago	 KLM Flight Academy	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 H-26	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 H-29	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBZZ - EBZZ	
	 H-35	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 ST-03	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
15.	 LX-TAC	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Tika sarl	 LFLP - LFLP	
	 PH-AMI	 Cirrus SR.20	 CTM Aviation	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 9H-JDV	 Cessna 525 M2	 Flying Group	 LFBD - LFBD	 (16)
16.	 D-CAWB	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LSZB - LFLY	 (17)
	 D-EUTE	 ACAC 7GCBC Citabria	 P.Menten	 EBLE - EBLE	 (21)
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 EHBK - EDDL	 (17)
	 PH-FJK	 Cessna 525B CitationJet 3	 ASL nv	 LSGS - EHAM	 (21)
17.	 D-CAWB	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LFLY - EDDV	
	 F-HATV	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Astonjet	 EGKB - LFPB	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	
	 PH-NDK	 Falcon 900B	 Exxaero	 LFMD - LFMD	
	 PH-RVP	 Vans RV-7A	 R.de Meerleer & P.Mombers	 EBGB - EBZZ	
	 9H-ILV	 Challenger 850	 Vista Jet	 LSGS - LOWI	
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	 9H-SFK	 Falcon 7X	 TAG Aviation Malta	 LFLU - LFPB	
18.	 D-FLAT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Flexfly	 EDFC - EDFC	 (19)
19.	 D-IRUP	 Cessna 551 Citation IISP	 R+P Flugcharter	 EDDH - EDDH	
	 G-BJSV	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Vliegclub Flevo	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 G-ZENJ	 Learjet 75	 Zenith Aviation	 EGKB - EGKB	 (20)
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-YMC	 Cirrus SR.20	 YouFly bv	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 SE-LZX	 RC-690B Commander	 Ara bvba	 ESSD -ESST	 (16/3)
20.	 D-CASH	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 EGGW - LFMD	 (21)
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	
	 N256LC	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.Barbe	 LFOP - LFOP	  
	 YU-SVL	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 PrinCessna Aviation	 LSGG - LGAV	 (21)
21.	 D-AERO	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Air Hamburg	 EGKB - LFMN	
	 D-CASH	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 LFMD - LOWI	 (23)
	 D-CAWB	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EDDV - LOWI	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	 (9)
	 N2454Y	 Cessna 182S	 J.Pauwels	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LEPA - EHGG	 (27)
	 OO-ARI	 Eurocopter EC.130B4	 A.Stelloo	 LFLH - EBAS	
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBNM	
	 OO-KPA	 Cessna 172R	 Jofa NV	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer EMB.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 LFPB - LSGS	 (22)
	 PH-BBJ	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 ASL nv	 LSZS - LSGS	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LSGS - LIML	 (22)
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Nextgen Aviation Ltd	 EHRD - LOWI	
22.	 D-CHLR	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Atlas Air Service	 LEPA - LFMN	
	 F-HATV	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Astonjet	 LFPB - LFLY	
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKMH - LKMB	 (23)
	 OO-ADC	 Diamond DA.40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFLJ - LFLJ	
	 OO-HBY	 Cessna 172S	 Belgian Defense Aeroclub	 EBFS - EBFS	
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer EMB.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 LSGS - LFLY	
23.	 D-CAWN	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 EGKB - LFMN	
	 D-CEIS	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 E-Aviation	 EHAM - LSGS	
	 D-FEPG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Rhein-Mosel-Flug gmbh	 EDRK - LFLJ	
	 F-HIMM	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Berthe & Fly with Me	 LFQQ - LFRK	 (24)
	 M-TINK	 Falcon 8X	 TAG Aviation	 EDDB - EDDB	
	 S5-SAD	 BD.700 Global 6000	 Elitavia	 ULLI - ULLI	
	 9H-VCL	 BD.100 Challenger 350	 Vista Jet	 LOWI - EDDF	
24.	 CS-LTF	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EPWA - EDDB	
	 F-HEVL	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Evolem Aviation	 LIML - LIML	 (26)
	 F-HIMM	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Berthe & Fly with Me	 LFRK - LFQQ	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (25)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OO-IDE	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 ASL nv	 LFPB - LEBL	 (9)
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LIML - EHEH	 (29)
25.	 CS-LTN	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 EGWU - LSZH	  
	 D-ASAP	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Air Hamburg	 LFMN - LPBJ	 (26)
	 D-CHLR	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Atlas Air Service	 LFMN - LEMG	 (26)
	 D-CPRS	 Beech B300	 Starwings	 EDVE - EDDH	
	 D-FABS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Schumacher Packaging	 EDQC - EDQC	
	 N46YM	 AGAC AG.5B	 A.Vervaeke	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 N92107	 Piper J3C-65	 M.Schelfhout	 arrived by container	
	 OO-SLM	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Abelag Aviation	 EBBR - GMMX	
	 ST-..	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
26.	 CS-LTJ	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LSZH - LFML	 (27)
	 D-CHLR	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Atlas Air Service	 LEMG - EBBR	 (27)
	 D-COLO	 Cessna 525C Citation Jet 4	 Jetkontor AG	 GCTS - EDDK	 (27)
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	 D-FUDA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 RAS Aviation	 EDLN - EDLN	 (27)
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 LFPM - LFPM	 (1)
	 F-HGPE	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Pan Europeene Air Service	 LFLB - EDDP	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OE-GPS	 Cessna 550 Citation II Bravo	 Tyrolean Air Ambulance	 LEAL - LFLS	
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LKPR - LFPB	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LSGS - EDDL	 (27)
	 OO-NEY	 Embraer EMB.545 Legacy 450	 ASL nv	 LSZB - LFLS	 (29)
	 PH-BAJ	 Tecnam P.2010	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EHSE	  
27.	 D-CDCM	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 LSZH - LFMP	 (28)
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 F-HIPE	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Pan Europeene Air Service	 EDDP - LFST	
	 LX-JFX	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 LFPB - EGHH	 (3)
	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LFPB-EDDB-LKPR	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHAM - EDDS	 (28)
	 PH-BEJ	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Flying Service 	 EHEH - EBLG	 (13/3)
28.	 CS-DXH	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LSGS - EHAM	
	 CS-GLG	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets	 LFPB - LIPZ	 (29)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EBBR - EDDH	 (1)
	 OO-EFR	 Cessna F.150K	 Bel-Aviation	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-STE	 AS.350B3e Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBMW	
	 OY-JBS	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 nn	 EKOD - EKOD	
	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 T7-FOZ	 Cessna 525 Citation M2	 Open Sky Aviation	 LSGG - LSGS	
29.	 D-CAHO	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Air Hamburg	 LJLJ - LIRA	 (1)
	 D-CAWB	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LOWI - LFLS	 (1)
	 D-CAWO	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Aerowest Flugcharter	 LSZR - LSZH	  
	 F-GJFA	 Beech B200	 Aero Sotravia	 local flight	
	 N63DR	 Quest Kodiak 100	 E.Rossillon	 LFRU - LSGS	 (1)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LFLJ - LOWI	
	 9H-WIT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Nextgen Aviation Ltd	 LOWI - EHRD	
					   
Jetair flights	 	 	 	
	 OO-JEB	 2,5,6,7,8,10,13,17,20,24,27			 
	 OO-JEM	 1,2,3,4,5,6,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,18,19,20,21,22,23,25,28,29			 
	 OO-JVA	 10,17,24,25,26,27,28,29			 
	 OO-TEA	 3,23			 
					   
First visits				  
03.	 CN-RBS	 Hawker 900XP	 Tafarayt Jet		
	 D-ETER	 Cirrus SR.22T	 MT Group		
	 OO-LPL	 Agusta-Bell 47G	 P.Kuypers		
05.	 CS-LTM	 Ce 680A Latitude	 Netjets		
	 OK-HAR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Aeropartner		
	 OO-DCB	 Aquila AT-01	 Ostend Air College		
	 OY-CRJ	 Canadair CRJ.200LR	 Copenhagen Air Taxi		
06.	 57-BUN	 Tecnam P.2004	 Abrigo		
	 LX-PCA	 Pilatus PC-24	 Jetfly Aviation 	 	
	 N310PP	 Cirrus SR.22	 Expediac		
07.	 N183TY	 Robinson R.44	 Schuybroek Aviation		
	 PH-CUB	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 nn		
08.	 ES-KLT	 Piaggio P-180	 KLT Air Os		
11.	 F-HVYC	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Lyreco AS		
12.	 OK-FLT	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Illes Logistics Zrt		
14.	 LX-FLG	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly		
	 OO-JOY	 AT-6D Texan	 Stichting Veranneman		
	 H-35	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht		
16.	 D-EUTE	 ACAC 7GCBC Citabria	 P.Menten		
17.	 9H-SFK	 Falcon 7X	 TAG Aviation Malta		
18.	 D-FLAT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Flexfly	 	
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20.	 N256LC	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.Barbe		
21.	 OO-ARI	 Eurocopter EC.130B4	 A.Stelloo		
23.	 D-CEIS	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 E-Aviation		
	 M-TINK	 Falcon 8X	 TAG Aviation		
25.	 D-ASAP	 Embraer EMB.135BJ	 Air Hamburg		
	 N92107	 Piper J3C-65	 M.Schelfhout		
26.	 D-FUDA	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 RAS Aviation		
	 PH-BAJ	 Tecnam P.2010	 Seppe Air Service		
27.	 PH-BEJ	 BD.700 Global 5000	 Flying Service 		
28.	 CS-GLG	 BD.700 Global Express	 Netjets		
	 OY-JBS	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 nn		
29.	 D-CAWO	 Ce 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Aerowest Flugcharter		


